## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 394 Virginia Alcoholic Beverage Control Authority

Item 394 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Crime Detection, Investigation, and Apprehension (30400)	\$22,192,092	\$24,692,092
Enforcement and Regulation of Alcoholic Beverage Control Laws (30403) Fund Sources:	\$22,192,092	\$24,692,092
Enterprise	\$21,492,092	\$23,992,092
Federal Trust	\$700,000	\$700,000